U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE,
higher and volume of at least 50,000

Tharimmune Inc. (THAR)

HCW Biologics Inc. (HCWB)
Darklris Inc. (DKI)

Sharps Technology Inc. (STSS)
Aehr Test Systems (AEHR)

Super X Al Technology Ltd. (SUPX)
Laser Photonics Corp. (LASE)

High-Trend International Group (HTCO)

Raytech Holding Ltd. (RAY)
BUUU Group Ltd. (BUUU)
Immuneering Corp. (IMRX)

Quipt Home Medical Corp. (QIPT)

CleanCore Solutions Inc. Cl B (ZONE)

AEye Inc. (LIDR)

SU Group Holdings Ltd. (SUGP)
Safe Pro Group Inc. (SPAI)
BayFirst Financial Corp. (BAFN)
QMMM Holdings Ltd. CI A (QMMM)
Orion Energy Systems Inc. (OESX)
Shoulder Innovations Inc. (SI)
Nukkleus Inc. (NUKK)

Shineco Inc. (SISI)

flyExclusive Inc. CI A (FLYX)

Nano Labs Ltd. CI A (NA)

Empro Group Inc. (EMPG)
VisionWave Holdings Inc. (VWAV)
Vital Energy Inc. (VTLE)

Zhengye Biotechnology Holding Ltd. (ZYBT)

Elutia Inc. (ELUT)

Mackenzie Realty Capital Inc. (MKZR)

Richtech Robotics Inc. ClI B (RR)

scPharmaceduticals Inc. (SCPH)

4:00 PM EDT 8/25/25

Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

VOLUME LAST CHG % CHG
78.3M 7.7 2.99 63.35
87.1M 5.55 2.10 60.82
812.0K 7.49 2.41 47.44
24.TM 10.35 3.00 40.72
10.6M 24.59 6.49 35.86
809.8K 58.20 15.36 35.85
3.6M 6.51 1.44 28.40
240.9K 10.02 2.13 26.92
22.2M 3.13 0.65 26.21
163.7K 6.69 1.29 23.89
2.6M 5.95 1.06 21.68
9.0M 2.61 0.46 21.40
280.3K 5.82 1.02 21.25
16.9M 3.28 0.55 20.15
180.1K 5.22 0.87 19.92
1.2M 6.79 1.10 19.33
88.4K 9.89 1.60 19.30
1.1M 4.59 0.73 18.91
80.1K 7.36 1.15 18.52
504.3K 14.97 2.26 17.78
412.8K 4.94 0.74 17.62
155.4K 6.74 0.97 16.81
74.9K 4.23 0.60 16.53
757.1K 5.82 0.81 16.28
399.6K 9.82 1.34 15.80
493.1K 9.76 1.29 15.23
9.7M 18.11 2.32 14.69
132.4K 8.00 1.02 14.61
105.5K 2.39 0.30 14.35
98.7K 5.95 0.73 14.09
64.3M 2.38 0.29 13.88
17.5M 5.52 0.67 13.81



CPS Technologies Corp. (CPSH)

Acurx Pharmaceuticals Inc. (ACXP)
Twin Disc Inc. (TWIN)

La Rosa Holdings Corp. (LRHC)
Achieve Life Sciences Inc. (ACHV)
Deswell Industries Inc. (DSWL)

Flexible Solutions International Inc. (FSI)
Cognition Therapeutics Inc. (CGTX)
CareCloud Inc. (CCLD)

Electrovaya Inc. (ELVA)

Lightpath Technologies Inc. CI A (LPTH)
CEL-SCI Corp. (CVM)

Uxin Ltd. ADR (UXIN)

PowerBank Corp. (SUUN)

Mobilicom Ltd. ADR (MOB)

Sera Prognostics Inc. (SERA)

Sasol Ltd. ADR (SSL)

Etoiles Capital Group Co. Ltd. (EFTY)
Outlook Therapeutics Inc. (OTLK)
Optical Cable Corp. (OCC)

Wheels Up Experience Inc. (UP)
Bassett Furniture Industries Inc. (BSET)
Vivos Therapeutics Inc. (VVOS)

Cato Corp. CI A (CATO)

Carlsmed Inc. (CARL)

BridgeBio Oncology Therapeutics Inc. (BBOT)

Verrica Pharmaceuticals Inc. (VRCA)

Century Casinos Inc. (CNTY)

Better Home & Finance Holding Co. (BETR)

Kandal M Venture Ltd. CI A (FMFC)
Sound Group Inc. ADR (SOGP)

Greenwave Technology Solutions Inc. (GWAV)

Art's Way Manufacturing Co. (ARTW)
Perimeter Solutions Inc. (PRM)
Asset Entities Inc. CI B (ASST)
uCloudlink Group Inc. ADR (UCL)
Yuanbao Inc. ADR (YB)

VOLUME
272.6K
76.5K
92.9K
72.3K
5.5M
209.2K
95.8K
26.0M
1.9M
744 1K
2.8M
274.8K
671.0K
1.2M
905.9K
77.5K
4.1M
235.9K
5.2M
76.6K
8.3M
94.3K
258.5K
175.4K
190.9K
333.6K
168.5K
134.0K
92.6K
969.8K
113.1K
227.9K
112.4K
2.0M
18.2M
153.0K
108.9K

LAST
3.56
5.35

12.44
6.28
3.31
3.92
8.50
3.18
3.18
5.30
4.50

10.63
4.11
248
5.25
2.64
6.98
7.74
2.97
6.26
240

17.80
4.62
4.07

14.34
9.7
5.99
2.74

19.64

10.29
3.84
9.36
3.25

21.20
4.80
3.95

29.43

CHG
0.43
0.64
1.47
0.74
0.39
0.46
0.99
0.37
0.35
0.58
0.47
1.11
0.42
0.25
0.52
0.26
0.69
0.76
0.29
0.61
0.23
1.65
0.42
0.37
1.30
0.87
0.53
0.24
1.72
0.89
0.33
0.78
0.27
1.73
0.38
0.31
2.31

% CHG
13.74
13.47
13.40
13.36
13.36
13.29
13.18
13.17
12.37
12.29
11.66
11.66
11.38
1.21
10.99
10.92
10.89
10.89
10.82
10.80
10.60
10.22
10.12
10.00

9.97
9.84
9.61
9.60
9.56
9.47
9.40
9.09
8.88
8.86
8.60
8.52
8.50



Beam Global (BEEM)

Real Brokerage Inc. (REAX)

Intellia Therapeutics Inc. (NTLA)
System1 Inc. (SST)

Microbot Medical Inc. (MBOT)

Ondas Holdings Inc. (ONDS)

Mingteng International Corp. Inc. (MTEN)
CTW Cayman (CTW)

SCHMID Group N.V. (SHMD)

IREN Ltd. (IREN)

Ainos Inc. (AIMD)

Ranpak Holdings Corp. (PACK)
Linkhome Holdings Inc. (LHAI)
MDxHealth S.A. (MDXH)

Skye Bioscience Inc. (SKYE)

Blaize Holdings Inc. (BZAI)
NanoVibronix Inc. (NAQV)

Banzai International Inc. (BNZI)
BriaCell Therapeutics Corp. (BCTX)
Amprius Technologies Inc. (AMPX)
American Integrity Insurance Group Inc. (All)
Oportun Financial Corp. (OPRT)
Creative Media & Community Trust Corp. (CMCT)
IperionX Ltd. ADR (IPX)

SNDL Inc. (SNDL)

Alta Equipment Group Inc. Cl A (ALTG)
Venus Concept Inc. (VERO)

NioCorp Developments Ltd. (NB)
GIBO Holdings Ltd. CI A (GIBO)

MP Materials Corp. (MP)

Mercurity Fintech Holding Inc. (MFH)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
311.0K
6.8M
6.0M
85.2K
1.1M
46.3M
62.1K
119.6K
57.1K
30.3M
240.7K
929.3K
1.5M
166.9K
213.6K
2.4M
78.6K
310.1K
331.9K
5.3M
143.6K
1.6M
98.8K
191.0K
4.9M
297.8K
195.0K
2.9M
210.8K
9.9M
121.9K

LAST
2.73
5.01

11.38
8.11
4.16
4.85

12.35
217
2.73

23.12
3.84
4.84
6.87
3.54
3.54
3.86
5.80
3.32
7.49
7.68

19.70
6.42
6.56

44.69
2.40
8.54
2,61
4.41
3.44

72.28
5.26

CHG
0.21
0.38
0.86
0.61
0.31
0.36
0.92
0.16
0.20
1,69
0.28
0.34
0.49
0.25
0.25
0.27
0.41
0.23
0.51
0.51
1.30
0.42
0.42
2.85
0.15
0.53
0.16
0.27
0.21
4.40
0.32

% CHG
8.33
8.21
8.17
8.13
8.05
8.02
8.00
7.96
7.91
7.89
7.87
7.68
7.68
7.60
7.60
7.52
7.51
7.44
7.32
7.11
7.07
7.00
6.84
6.81
6.67
6.55
6.53
6.52
6.50
6.48
6.48



